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Product data sheet

uponor

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee PPSU 32-32-32

1039947

Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (12)

Length (I3)
Z-measurement z2
Z-measurement z3
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width

2/2

6414905228850
06414905228850
087440132
1807983
5114401
1720704

pce

51 mm

51 mm

51 mm

23 mm

23 mm

5

20

960
06414905289028
06414905425594
06414905289042
102

71

0,11459

39
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